BLM Alaska Resource Advisory Council Meeting
BLM Alaska State Office-Denali Room
222 W. 7" Avenue, Anchorage, AK

October 24 - 25, 2016

Monday, October, 24
TIME TOPIC
1:00 Welcome and Introductions

1:15

1:45
2:00

2:30

3:15
3:30

4:00

4:30
5:30

Review and approval of agenda
Approval of previous meeting minutes
BLM update and ongoing issues

Break
Placer Mining Revegetation Policy Overview

Placer Mining Subcommittee report out with
recommendations to the RAC
Break

RAC deliberation of placer mining
subcommittee recommendations

RAC decision on placer mining subcommittee
recommendations

Public Comment Period

Adjourn

PRESENTER
Bud Cribley
State Director

Suzanne Little

RAC Chair

Bud Cribley, BLM Alaska State
Director

Steve Cohn, BLM Deputy State
Director of Resources

Gary Morrison, Chair, RAC
Placer Mining Subcommittee

RAC Discussion

Possible RAC
Recommendations
Public



Tuesday, October 25

TIME

9:00

9:45
10:00

10:45
11:00

12:00
1:30

2:30
2:45

3:45
4:30

5:00

TOPIC
Bering Seas Western Interior RMP Update &

Discussion
Break

Central Yukon RMP Update & Discussion

Break

Public Land Order 5150-CYRMP Utility
Corridor Planning

Lunch on your own

Update on Land conveyance, navigability
issues & land tenure

Break
2017-BLM issues on the horizon

RAC Subcommittees Next Steps

2017 RAC/Subcommittee meetings
Scheduling/potential field trip discussion
Adjourn

PRESENTER

Mark Spencer, BLM
Anchorage District Manager

Michel Ethun, Central Yukon
Field Office Supervisory
Outdoor Recreation Planner

Erika Reed, DSD for Alaska
Lands

State of Alaska, Department
of Natural Resources

Erika Reed, BLM Alaska
Deputy State Director,
Division of Lands and
Surveying DSD for Alaska
Lands

Bud Cribley, BLM Alaska State
Director
RAC Discussion

RAC Discussion



